
Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

Turnout 
Percent

NO of 
Registred 

Voters

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

0101 - Coalpit 7 39.15% 3,502       1,371       

0102 - Dumbarton 7 28.66% 3,939       1,129       

0103 - Glen Allen 7 37.40% 4,123       1,542       

0104 - Glenside 7 27.44% 2,580       708           

0105 - Greendale 7 32.46% 1,827       593           

0106 - Hermitage 7 32.25% 3,312       1,068       

0107 - Hilliard 7 41.30% 1,259       520           

0108 - Hungary Creek 7 40.44% 3,949       1,597       

0109 - Hunton 7 44.53% 950           423           

0110 - Johnson 7 29.82% 1,187       354           

0111 - Lakeside 7 37.24% 2,661       991           

0112 - Longan 7 35.33% 2,992       1,057       

0113 - Maude Trevvett 7 42.14% 1,151       485           

0114 - Monument Hills 7 48.34% 1,057       511           

0115 - Staples Mill 7 43.21% 3,920       1,694       

0116 - Summit Court 7 39.52% 1,336       528           

0117 - Westwood 7 45.74% 1,900       869           

0201 - Adams 3 40.87% 1,801       736           

0202 - Azalea 3 23.44% 3,964       929           

0203 - Belmont 7 36.41% 2,381       867           

0204 - Brookland 7 35.44% 697           247           

0205 - Canterbury 7 60.90% 775           472           

0206 - Central Gardens 3 37.90% 2,670       1,012       

0207 - Chamberlayne 7 47.12% 2,555       1,204       

0208 - Fairfield 3 27.96% 2,682       750           

0209 - Glen Lea 3 37.13% 1,686       626           

0210 - Greenwood 7 41.17% 1,552       639           

0211 - Highland Gardens 3 27.91% 2,121       592           

0212 - Hollybrook 7 39.85% 808           322           

0213 - Hungary 7 39.71% 1,609       639           

0214 - Longdale 7 36.80% 1,595       587           

0215 - Maplewood 3 42.00% 2,657       1,116       

0216 - Moody 7 42.11% 1,052       443           

0217 - Mountain 7 42.72% 714           305           

0218 - Oakview 7 24.02% 229           55             

0219 - Randolph 7 45.81% 334           153           

0220 - Ratcliffe 3 34.02% 3,501       1,191       

Official Result 1 / 15



Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

Turnout 
Percent

NO of 
Registred 

Voters

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

0221 - Stratford Hall 7 39.26% 377           148           

0222 - Wilder 3 48.53% 1,906       925           

0223 - Yellow Tavern 7 37.02% 3,479       1,288       

0301 - Causeway 7 42.08% 1,920       808           

0302 - Cedarfield 7 45.78% 2,595       1,188       

0303 - Innsbrook 7 42.14% 2,705       1,140       

0304 - Jackson Davis 7 42.68% 1,666       711           

0305 - Nuckols Farm 7 45.77% 3,183       1,457       

0306 - Pocahontas 7 37.20% 2,831       1,053       

0307 - Ridge 7 39.49% 1,636       646           

0308 - Rivers Edge 7 47.16% 2,731       1,288       

0309 - Sadler 7 40.28% 2,803       1,129       

0310 - Shady Grove 7 44.42% 3,289       1,461       

0311 - Short Pump 7 38.18% 3,743       1,429       

0312 - Springfield 7 34.46% 2,101       724           

0313 - Stoney Run 7 40.94% 4,099       1,678       

0314 - Three Chopt 7 39.06% 2,942       1,149       

0315 - Tucker 7 26.02% 3,767       980           

0401 - Byrd 7 40.83% 3,066       1,252       

0402 - Crestview 7 33.68% 2,402       809           

0403 - Derbyshire 7 56.12% 1,846       1,036       

0404 - Freeman 7 42.90% 1,774       761           

0405 - Gayton 7 45.61% 3,374       1,539       

0406 - Godwin 7 45.15% 2,456       1,109       

0407 - Lakewood 7 43.20% 2,266       979           

0408 - Lauderdale 7 35.68% 2,738       977           

0409 - Maybeury 7 44.23% 2,790       1,234       

0410 - Mooreland 7 49.27% 1,770       872           

0411 - Pemberton 7 34.27% 2,410       826           

0412 - Pinchbeck 7 34.98% 3,273       1,145       

0413 - Ridgefield 7 43.95% 3,147       1,383       

0414 - Rollingwood 7 53.62% 1,822       977           

0415 - Skipwith 7 39.05% 1,598       624           

0416 - Spottswood 7 50.94% 1,064       542           

0417 - Tuckahoe 7 47.84% 3,564       1,705       

0418 - Welborne 7 39.14% 1,842       721           

0419 - West End 7 41.19% 2,780       1,145       
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0501 - Antioch 3 43.01% 1,830       787           

0502 - Cedar Fork 3 36.20% 1,243       450           

0503 - Chickahominy 3 37.26% 2,343       873           

0504 - Donahoe 3 32.76% 1,795       588           

0505 - Dorey 3 40.50% 2,373       961           

0506 - Eanes 3 28.13% 2,481       698           

0507 - Elko 3 41.08% 701           288           

0508 - Highland Springs 3 26.82% 2,248       603           

0509 - Laburnum 3 29.13% 2,293       668           

0510 - Mehfoud 3 39.03% 1,965       767           

0511 - Montrose 3 31.14% 4,384       1,365       

0512 - Nine Mile 3 28.67% 1,308       375           

0513 - Pleasants 3 32.81% 3,127       1,026       

0514 - Rolfe 3 35.80% 4,726       1,692       

0515 - Sandston 3 33.51% 2,032       681           

0516 - Sullivans 3 42.63% 1,811       772           

0517 - Town Hall 3 43.35% 962           417           

0518 - Whitlocks 3 43.32% 1,953       846           

BROOKLAND 37.08% 41,645     15,440     

FAIRFIELD 37.05% 41,145     15,246     

THREE CHOPT 40.09% 42,011     16,841     

TUCKAHOE 42.70% 45,982     19,636     

VARINA 35.01% 39,575     13,857     

MAG DIST TOTAL 38.52% 210,358  81,020     

CONG 3RD 27 34.74% 62,563     21,734     

CONG 7TH 65 40.11% 147,795  59,286     

38.52% 210,358  81,020     

ABSENTEE  - CAP 3 NA NA 433           

ABSENTEE  - CAP 7 NA NA 1,483       

ABSENTEE TOTAL NA -           1,916      

PROVISIONAL 3 NA NA 30             

PROVISIONAL 7 NA NA 130           

PROVISIONAL  TOTAL NA -           160          

GRAND TOTAL 92 39.50% 210,358   83,096      

PCT-CONG DIST TOTAL
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Democratic Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

DEM 
Turnout 
Percent

Total 
Ballots Cast

DEM Total 
VOTES 

Hillary 
Clinton

Martin J. 
O'Malley

Bernie 
Sanders

0101 - Coalpit 7 40.41% 1,371          554             292           3                259           

0102 - Dumbarton 7 68.02% 1,129          768             497           4                267           

0103 - Glen Allen 7 33.53% 1,542          517             365           1                151           

0104 - Glenside 7 70.90% 708              502             354           1                147           

0105 - Greendale 7 46.54% 593              276             153           2                121           

0106 - Hermitage 7 50.28% 1,068          537             336           1                200           

0107 - Hilliard 7 51.15% 520              266             109           1                156           

0108 - Hungary Creek 7 36.32% 1,597          580             380           3                197           

0109 - Hunton 7 30.50% 423              129             71             -            58             

0110 - Johnson 7 48.31% 354              171             97             1                73             

0111 - Lakeside 7 49.34% 991              489             218           3                268           

0112 - Longan 7 43.90% 1,057          464             262           2                200           

0113 - Maude Trevvett 7 35.88% 485              174             110           1                63             

0114 - Monument Hills 7 35.03% 511              179             84             1                94             

0115 - Staples Mill 7 33.29% 1,694          564             370           1                193           

0116 - Summit Court 7 32.95% 528              174             143           1                30             

0117 - Westwood 7 41.43% 869              360             189           -            171           

0201 - Adams 3 96.06% 736              707             627           1                79             

0202 - Azalea 3 91.93% 929              854             674           3                177           

0203 - Belmont 7 61.25% 867              531             323           3                205           

0204 - Brookland 7 54.25% 247              134             81             -            53             

0205 - Canterbury 7 28.18% 472              133             112           2                19             

0206 - Central Gardens 3 96.84% 1,012          980             856           4                120           

0207 - Chamberlayne 7 72.09% 1,204          868             691           1                176           

0208 - Fairfield 3 95.20% 750              714             613           2                99             

0209 - Glen Lea 3 82.43% 626              516             413           3                100           

0210 - Greenwood 7 76.84% 639              491             385           -            106           

0211 - Highland Gardens 3 96.45% 592              571             501           2                68             

0212 - Hollybrook 7 62.73% 322              202             151           1                50             

0213 - Hungary 7 81.06% 639              518             431           -            87             

0214 - Longdale 7 60.65% 587              356             225           1                130           

0215 - Maplewood 3 94.44% 1,116          1,054          883           4                167           

0216 - Moody 7 44.92% 443              199             96             1                102           

0217 - Mountain 7 41.97% 305              128             84             1                43             

0218 - Oakview 7 38.18% 55                21                12             -            9                

0219 - Randolph 7 82.35% 153              126             104           -            22             

0220 - Ratcliffe 3 93.62% 1,191          1,115          949           3                163           
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Democratic Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

DEM 
Turnout 
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Ballots Cast

DEM Total 
VOTES 

Hillary 
Clinton

Martin J. 
O'Malley

Bernie 
Sanders

0221 - Stratford Hall 7 54.05% 148              80                34             -            46             

0222 - Wilder 3 79.46% 925              735             599           2                134           

0223 - Yellow Tavern 7 52.02% 1,288          670             470           3                197           

0301 - Causeway 7 31.56% 808              255             159           1                95             

0302 - Cedarfield 7 24.83% 1,188          295             196           -            99             

0303 - Innsbrook 7 37.98% 1,140          433             269           1                163           

0304 - Jackson Davis 7 32.91% 711              234             120           -            114           

0305 - Nuckols Farm 7 25.67% 1,457          374             224           1                149           

0306 - Pocahontas 7 32.00% 1,053          337             203           1                133           

0307 - Ridge 7 36.53% 646              236             116           -            120           

0308 - Rivers Edge 7 24.84% 1,288          320             208           -            112           

0309 - Sadler 7 32.60% 1,129          368             224           1                143           

0310 - Shady Grove 7 24.50% 1,461          358             216           -            142           

0311 - Short Pump 7 34.36% 1,429          491             308           5                178           

0312 - Springfield 7 42.13% 724              305             178           2                125           

0313 - Stoney Run 7 33.19% 1,678          557             319           3                235           

0314 - Three Chopt 7 36.12% 1,149          415             201           1                213           

0315 - Tucker 7 59.39% 980              582             361           2                219           

0401 - Byrd 7 36.82% 1,252          461             292           2                167           

0402 - Crestview 7 46.85% 809              379             199           2                178           

0403 - Derbyshire 7 26.25% 1,036          272             190           1                81             

0404 - Freeman 7 36.66% 761              279             136           1                142           

0405 - Gayton 7 29.04% 1,539          447             263           4                180           

0406 - Godwin 7 37.87% 1,109          420             230           1                189           

0407 - Lakewood 7 31.97% 979              313             190           3                120           

0408 - Lauderdale 7 42.37% 977              414             224           4                186           

0409 - Maybeury 7 33.06% 1,234          408             249           -            159           

0410 - Mooreland 7 15.02% 872              131             98             -            33             

0411 - Pemberton 7 40.19% 826              332             176           2                154           

0412 - Pinchbeck 7 37.38% 1,145          428             225           4                199           

0413 - Ridgefield 7 30.44% 1,383          421             257           4                160           

0414 - Rollingwood 7 33.57% 977              328             211           -            117           

0415 - Skipwith 7 44.07% 624              275             138           1                136           

0416 - Spottswood 7 36.53% 542              198             129           69             -            

0417 - Tuckahoe 7 20.53% 1,705          350             220           -            130           

0418 - Welborne 7 35.92% 721              259             148           1                110           

0419 - West End 7 32.05% 1,145          367             245           1                121           
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Democratic Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

DEM 
Turnout 
Percent

Total 
Ballots Cast

DEM Total 
VOTES 

Hillary 
Clinton

Martin J. 
O'Malley

Bernie 
Sanders

0501 - Antioch 3 24.52% 787              193             120           2                71             

0502 - Cedar Fork 3 85.56% 450              385             302           -            83             

0503 - Chickahominy 3 42.04% 873              367             270           4                93             

0504 - Donahoe 3 65.82% 588              387             311           -            76             

0505 - Dorey 3 48.49% 961              466             357           4                105           

0506 - Eanes 3 72.92% 698              509             410           5                94             

0507 - Elko 3 17.01% 288              49                30             -            19             

0508 - Highland Springs 3 78.11% 603              471             381           -            90             

0509 - Laburnum 3 69.46% 668              464             374           2                88             

0510 - Mehfoud 3 71.71% 767              550             443           -            107           

0511 - Montrose 3 86.81% 1,365          1,185          949           3                233           

0512 - Nine Mile 3 55.20% 375              207             142           2                63             

0513 - Pleasants 3 87.62% 1,026          899             743           5                151           

0514 - Rolfe 3 89.42% 1,692          1,513          1,232       4                277           

0515 - Sandston 3 31.42% 681              214             136           1                77             

0516 - Sullivans 3 64.90% 772              501             400           1                100           

0517 - Town Hall 3 39.09% 417              163             124           -            39             

0518 - Whitlocks 3 39.83% 846              337             239           3                95             

BROOKLAND 43.42% 15,440          6,704           4,030        26               2,648        

FAIRFIELD 76.76% 15,246          11,703        9,314        37               2,352        

THREE CHOPT 33.01% 16,841          5,560           3,302        18               2,240        

TUCKAHOE 33.01% 19,636          6,482           3,820        100            2,562        

VARINA 63.94% 13,857          8,860           6,963        36               1,861        

MAG DIST TOTAL 48.52% 81,020          39,309        27,429      217            11,663      

CONG 3RD Precincts 74.11% 21,734          16,106        13,078      60               2,968        

CONG 7TH Precincts 39.14% 59,286          23,203        14,351      157            8,695        

48.52% 81,020          39,309        27,429      217            11,663      

ABSENTEE  - CAP 3 76.21% 433                330               284             -              46                

ABSENTEE  - CAP 7 44.10% 1,483            654               408             1                  245             

ABSENTEE TOTAL 51.36% 1,916           984              692            1                  291            

PROVISIONAL 3 70.00% 30                   21                  17                -              4                  

PROVISIONAL 7 53.08% 130                69                  32                1                  36                

PROVISIONAL  TOTAL 56.25% 160               90                 49               1                  40               

GRAND TOTAL 48.60% 83,096         40,383        28,170      219            11,994      

PCT-CONG DIST TOTAL
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

Marco 

Rubio

Lindsey 

Graham

Ben 

Carson

Rand 

Paul

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          336          -        30         1            

0102 - Dumbarton 7 31.98% 1,129        361          145          -        29         2            

0103 - Glen Allen 7 66.47% 1,542        1,025      429          -        38         1            

0104 - Glenside 7 29.10% 708            206          61            -        15         -        

0105 - Greendale 7 53.29% 593            316          103          -        16         3            

0106 - Hermitage 7 49.72% 1,068        531          158          -        17         2            

0107 - Hilliard 7 48.85% 520            254          79            -        17         2            

0108 - Hungary Creek 7 63.62% 1,597        1,016      372          -        53         2            

0109 - Hunton 7 69.50% 423            294          82            -        13         3            

0110 - Johnson 7 51.69% 354            183          45            -        12         1            

0111 - Lakeside 7 50.66% 991            502          141          -        25         -        

0112 - Longan 7 56.10% 1,057        593          217          -        34         -        

0113 - Maude Trevvett 7 64.12% 485            311          94            -        18         3            

0114 - Monument Hills 7 64.97% 511            332          143          2            18         2            

0115 - Staples Mill 7 66.65% 1,694        1,129      417          1            60         1            

0116 - Summit Court 7 48.11% 528            254          77            -        8            1            

0117 - Westwood 7 58.57% 869            509          226          -        10         1            

0201 - Adams 3 3.94% 736            29            6               -        6            1            

0202 - Azalea 3 8.07% 929            75            27            -        5            1            

0203 - Belmont 7 38.75% 867            336          115          -        13         1            

0204 - Brookland 7 45.75% 247            113          36            -        5            -        

0205 - Canterbury 7 71.82% 472            339          175          -        18         -        

0206 - Central Gardens 3 3.16% 1,012        32            10            1            5            -        

0207 - Chamberlayne 7 27.91% 1,204        336          122          -        21         4            

0208 - Fairfield 3 4.80% 750            36            11            -        4            -        

0209 - Glen Lea 3 17.57% 626            110          23            -        13         -        

0210 - Greenwood 7 22.54% 639            144          46            -        11         1            

0211 - Highland Gardens 3 3.55% 592            21            4               -        3            1            

0212 - Hollybrook 7 37.27% 322            120          41            -        8            1            

0213 - Hungary 7 18.94% 639            121          39            -        9            1            

0214 - Longdale 7 39.18% 587            230          68            -        21         4            

0215 - Maplewood 3 5.56% 1,116        62            21            -        9            -        

0216 - Moody 7 55.08% 443            244          85            -        11         -        

0217 - Mountain 7 58.03% 305            177          67            -        10         -        

0218 - Oakview 7 61.82% 55              34            12            -        2            -        

0219 - Randolph 7 17.65% 153            27            4               -        2            -        

0220 - Ratcliffe 3 6.38% 1,191        76            26            -        6            -        

0221 - Stratford Hall 7 45.95% 148            68            16            -        8            -        

0222 - Wilder 3 20.54% 925            190          65            1            13         -        
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 
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Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

Marco 

Rubio

Lindsey 

Graham

Ben 

Carson

Rand 

Paul

0223 - Yellow Tavern 7 47.98% 1,288        618          224          -        23         -        

0301 - Causeway 7 68.44% 808            553          244          -        25         1            

0302 - Cedarfield 7 75.08% 1,188        892          381          -        29         1            

0303 - Innsbrook 7 62.02% 1,140        707          284          2            38         2            

0304 - Jackson Davis 7 67.09% 711            477          177          -        32         2            

0305 - Nuckols Farm 7 74.33% 1,457        1,083      518          22         3            

0306 - Pocahontas 7 67.90% 1,053        715          332          1            25         -        

0307 - Ridge 7 63.47% 646            410          143          -        16         5            

0308 - Rivers Edge 7 75.16% 1,288        968          447          -        31         -        

0309 - Sadler 7 67.40% 1,129        761          342          -        17         1            

0310 - Shady Grove 7 75.50% 1,461        1,103      499          -        37         1            

0311 - Short Pump 7 65.64% 1,429        938          401          -        38         1            

0312 - Springfield 7 58.15% 724            421          171          -        6            2            

0313 - Stoney Run 7 66.75% 1,678        1,120      489          -        27         1            

0314 - Three Chopt 7 63.71% 1,149        732          239          -        33         1            

0315 - Tucker 7 40.61% 980            398          160          -        19         4            

0401 - Byrd 7 63.18% 1,252        791          347          -        43         4            

0402 - Crestview 7 53.15% 809            430          159          -        21         1            

0403 - Derbyshire 7 73.65% 1,036        763          373          -        23         1            

0404 - Freeman 7 63.21% 761            481          198          -        30         1            

0405 - Gayton 7 70.96% 1,539        1,092      509          -        43         2            

0406 - Godwin 7 63.93% 1,109        709          307          -        22         2            

0407 - Lakewood 7 67.93% 979            665          275          -        30         2            

0408 - Lauderdale 7 57.63% 977            563          206          1            32         3            

0409 - Maybeury 7 66.94% 1,234        826          350          -        29         2            

0410 - Mooreland 7 84.98% 872            741          367          -        18         1            

0411 - Pemberton 7 59.81% 826            494          192          -        17         2            

0412 - Pinchbeck 7 62.62% 1,145        717          269          -        46         2            

0413 - Ridgefield 7 69.56% 1,383        962          421          -        28         4            

0414 - Rollingwood 7 66.43% 977            649          299          -        21         1            

0415 - Skipwith 7 55.93% 624            349          132          -        23         3            

0416 - Spottswood 7 63.47% 542            344          158          -        11         -        

0417 - Tuckahoe 7 79.47% 1,705        1,355      693          1            19         3            

0418 - Welborne 7 64.08% 721            462          220          -        12         -        

0419 - West End 7 67.95% 1,145        778          345          -        20         3            

0501 - Antioch 3 75.48% 787            594          130          -        37         1            

0502 - Cedar Fork 3 14.44% 450            65            20            -        3            2            

0503 - Chickahominy 3 57.96% 873            506          105          -        25         -        

0504 - Donahoe 3 34.18% 588            201          42            2            13         2            
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

Marco 

Rubio

Lindsey 

Graham

Ben 

Carson

Rand 

Paul

0505 - Dorey 3 51.51% 961            495          116          -        19         1            

0506 - Eanes 3 26.93% 698            188          56            -        7            1            

0507 - Elko 3 82.99% 288            239          43            -        13         -        

0508 - Highland Springs 3 21.89% 603            132          30            -        10         -        

0509 - Laburnum 3 30.54% 668            204          48            -        11         1            

0510 - Mehfoud 3 28.29% 767            217          45            -        14         -        

0511 - Montrose 3 13.19% 1,365        180          43            -        17         -        

0512 - Nine Mile 3 44.80% 375            168          38            1            15         1            

0513 - Pleasants 3 12.38% 1,026        127          28            -        10         1            

0514 - Rolfe 3 10.58% 1,692        179          51            -        16         1            

0515 - Sandston 3 68.58% 681            467          101          -        33         1            

0516 - Sullivans 3 34.84% 772            269          64            -        23         -        

0517 - Town Hall 3 60.91% 417            254          67            -        15         1            

0518 - Whitlocks 3 60.17% 846                509              131              -           30             -           

BROOKLAND 55.91% 15,440          8,632         3,125         3              413         25            

FAIRFIELD 23.21% 15,246          3,538         1,243         2              226         15            

THREE CHOPT 66.97% 16,841          11,278       4,827         3              395         25            

TUCKAHOE 67.08% 19,636          13,171       5,820         2              488         37            

VARINA 36.04% 13,857          4,994         1,158         3              311         13            

MAG DIST TOTAL 51.36% 81,020          41,613       16,173       13            1,833      115         

CONG 3RD Precincts 25.88% 21,734          5,625         1,351         5              375         16            

CONG 7TH Precincts 60.70% 59,286          35,988       14,822       8              1,458      99            

51.36% 81,020          41,613       16,173       13            1,833      115         

ABSENTEE  - CAP 3 23.79% 433                103              20                -           4               -           

ABSENTEE  - CAP 7 55.90% 1,483             829              316              -           28             5               

ABSENTEE TOTAL 48.64% 1,916            932             336             -          32            5              

PROVISIONAL 3 26.67% 30                   8                   2                   -           1               -           

PROVISIONAL 7 45.38% 130                59                26                -           2               1               

PROVISIONAL  TOTAL 0 41.88% 160               67                28                -          3              1              

GRAND TOTAL 51.28% 83,096         42,612       16,537       13            1,868      121         

PCT-CONG DIST TOTAL
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          

0102 - Dumbarton 7 31.98% 1,129        361          

0103 - Glen Allen 7 66.47% 1,542        1,025      

0104 - Glenside 7 29.10% 708            206          

0105 - Greendale 7 53.29% 593            316          

0106 - Hermitage 7 49.72% 1,068        531          

0107 - Hilliard 7 48.85% 520            254          

0108 - Hungary Creek 7 63.62% 1,597        1,016      

0109 - Hunton 7 69.50% 423            294          

0110 - Johnson 7 51.69% 354            183          

0111 - Lakeside 7 50.66% 991            502          

0112 - Longan 7 56.10% 1,057        593          

0113 - Maude Trevvett 7 64.12% 485            311          

0114 - Monument Hills 7 64.97% 511            332          

0115 - Staples Mill 7 66.65% 1,694        1,129      

0116 - Summit Court 7 48.11% 528            254          

0117 - Westwood 7 58.57% 869            509          

0201 - Adams 3 3.94% 736            29            

0202 - Azalea 3 8.07% 929            75            

0203 - Belmont 7 38.75% 867            336          

0204 - Brookland 7 45.75% 247            113          

0205 - Canterbury 7 71.82% 472            339          

0206 - Central Gardens 3 3.16% 1,012        32            

0207 - Chamberlayne 7 27.91% 1,204        336          

0208 - Fairfield 3 4.80% 750            36            

0209 - Glen Lea 3 17.57% 626            110          

0210 - Greenwood 7 22.54% 639            144          

0211 - Highland Gardens 3 3.55% 592            21            

0212 - Hollybrook 7 37.27% 322            120          

0213 - Hungary 7 18.94% 639            121          

0214 - Longdale 7 39.18% 587            230          

0215 - Maplewood 3 5.56% 1,116        62            

0216 - Moody 7 55.08% 443            244          

0217 - Mountain 7 58.03% 305            177          

0218 - Oakview 7 61.82% 55              34            

0219 - Randolph 7 17.65% 153            27            

0220 - Ratcliffe 3 6.38% 1,191        76            

0221 - Stratford Hall 7 45.95% 148            68            

0222 - Wilder 3 20.54% 925            190          

Mike 

Huckabe

e

Ted Cruz
Donald 

Trump

Jim 

Gilmore

1            149       226          -        

-        60         101          1            

-        147       312          -        

-        30         82            1            

1            51         114          2            

-        106       218          1            

1            40         98            -        

-        151       317          -        

-        57         121          -        

1            37         73            -        

-        98         213          3            

3            101       211          2            

-        65         108          1            

2            38         83            1            

1            209       341          2            

-        44         102          -        

-        65         142          -        

-        7            9               -        

-        16         20            -        

-        70         114          2            

-        12         52            -        

1            20         59            1            

-        7            9               -        

-        72         89            -        

-        8            11            -        

-        24         40            -        

-        32         39            -        

-        5            7               -        

-        21         44            1            

-        37         27            -        

1            47         78            -        

-        14         15            -        

1            45         86            -        

-        33         56            -        

1            5            11            -        

-        4            11            -        

1            14         25            -        

-        12         26            -        

-        41         49            -        
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          0223 - Yellow Tavern 7 47.98% 1,288        618          

0301 - Causeway 7 68.44% 808            553          

0302 - Cedarfield 7 75.08% 1,188        892          

0303 - Innsbrook 7 62.02% 1,140        707          

0304 - Jackson Davis 7 67.09% 711            477          

0305 - Nuckols Farm 7 74.33% 1,457        1,083      

0306 - Pocahontas 7 67.90% 1,053        715          

0307 - Ridge 7 63.47% 646            410          

0308 - Rivers Edge 7 75.16% 1,288        968          

0309 - Sadler 7 67.40% 1,129        761          

0310 - Shady Grove 7 75.50% 1,461        1,103      

0311 - Short Pump 7 65.64% 1,429        938          

0312 - Springfield 7 58.15% 724            421          

0313 - Stoney Run 7 66.75% 1,678        1,120      

0314 - Three Chopt 7 63.71% 1,149        732          

0315 - Tucker 7 40.61% 980            398          

0401 - Byrd 7 63.18% 1,252        791          

0402 - Crestview 7 53.15% 809            430          

0403 - Derbyshire 7 73.65% 1,036        763          

0404 - Freeman 7 63.21% 761            481          

0405 - Gayton 7 70.96% 1,539        1,092      

0406 - Godwin 7 63.93% 1,109        709          

0407 - Lakewood 7 67.93% 979            665          

0408 - Lauderdale 7 57.63% 977            563          

0409 - Maybeury 7 66.94% 1,234        826          

0410 - Mooreland 7 84.98% 872            741          

0411 - Pemberton 7 59.81% 826            494          

0412 - Pinchbeck 7 62.62% 1,145        717          

0413 - Ridgefield 7 69.56% 1,383        962          

0414 - Rollingwood 7 66.43% 977            649          

0415 - Skipwith 7 55.93% 624            349          

0416 - Spottswood 7 63.47% 542            344          

0417 - Tuckahoe 7 79.47% 1,705        1,355      

0418 - Welborne 7 64.08% 721            462          

0419 - West End 7 67.95% 1,145        778          

0501 - Antioch 3 75.48% 787            594          

0502 - Cedar Fork 3 14.44% 450            65            

0503 - Chickahominy 3 57.96% 873            506          

0504 - Donahoe 3 34.18% 588            201          

Mike 

Huckabe

e

Ted Cruz
Donald 

Trump

Jim 

Gilmore

-        108       197          -        

-        57         146          -        

1            104       232          3            

-        114       195          -        

1            52         176          -        

1            118       264          -        

-        79         171          -        

1            97         113          -        

-        117       261          1            

1            109       203          -        

1            124       297          -        

2            114       265          1            

1            82         118          -        

2            182       293          -        

2            149       251          -        

-        80         107          1            

-        115       203          2            

-        62         144          2            

-        86         167          2            

-        71         120          -        

1            143       266          -        

-        105       171          -        

2            103       196          2            

1            112       167          -        

-        109       227          1            

-        50         156          1            

-        83         135          -        

1            119       226          1            

1            128       288          1            

-        64         148          3            

1            47         115          1            

-        38         86            -        

1            111       257          2            

1            57         101          2            

-        91         214          1            

1            132       261          -        

-        14         24            -        

-        117       241          2            

-        45         90            1            
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          0505 - Dorey 3 51.51% 961            495          

0506 - Eanes 3 26.93% 698            188          

0507 - Elko 3 82.99% 288            239          

0508 - Highland Springs 3 21.89% 603            132          

0509 - Laburnum 3 30.54% 668            204          

0510 - Mehfoud 3 28.29% 767            217          

0511 - Montrose 3 13.19% 1,365        180          

0512 - Nine Mile 3 44.80% 375            168          

0513 - Pleasants 3 12.38% 1,026        127          

0514 - Rolfe 3 10.58% 1,692        179          

0515 - Sandston 3 68.58% 681            467          

0516 - Sullivans 3 34.84% 772            269          

0517 - Town Hall 3 60.91% 417            254          

0518 - Whitlocks 3 60.17% 846                509              

BROOKLAND 55.91% 15,440          8,632         

FAIRFIELD 23.21% 15,246          3,538         

THREE CHOPT 66.97% 16,841          11,278       

TUCKAHOE 67.08% 19,636          13,171       

VARINA 36.04% 13,857          4,994         

MAG DIST TOTAL 51.36% 81,020          41,613       

CONG 3RD Precincts 25.88% 21,734          5,625         

CONG 7TH Precincts 60.70% 59,286          35,988       

51.36% 81,020          41,613       

ABSENTEE  - CAP 3 23.79% 433                103              

ABSENTEE  - CAP 7 55.90% 1,483             829              

ABSENTEE TOTAL 48.64% 1,916            932             

PROVISIONAL 3 26.67% 30                   8                   

PROVISIONAL 7 45.38% 130                59                

PROVISIONAL  TOTAL 0 41.88% 160               67                

GRAND TOTAL 51.28% 83,096         42,612       

PCT-CONG DIST TOTAL

Mike 

Huckabe

e

Ted Cruz
Donald 

Trump

Jim 

Gilmore

-        100       224          -        

1            35         74            1            

1            43         132          -        

1            29         57            -        

1            36         102          -        

-        47         96            -        

-        30         76            1            

1            29         80            -        

-        29         55            1            

-        36         63            -        

1            114       208          -        

1            42         128          -        

-        59         103          -        

-           117          208              -           

10            1,448      2,862         14            

5              654         1,074         4              

13            1,578      3,092         6              

9              1,694      3,387         21            

8              1,054      2,222         6              

45            6,428      12,637       51            

9              1,190      2,407         6              

36            5,238      10,230       45            

45            6,428      12,637       51            

-           23             41                -           

1               138          223              2               

1              161         264             2              

-           2               2                   -           

-           11             16                -           

-          13            18                -          

46            6,602      12,919       53            
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          

0102 - Dumbarton 7 31.98% 1,129        361          

0103 - Glen Allen 7 66.47% 1,542        1,025      

0104 - Glenside 7 29.10% 708            206          

0105 - Greendale 7 53.29% 593            316          

0106 - Hermitage 7 49.72% 1,068        531          

0107 - Hilliard 7 48.85% 520            254          

0108 - Hungary Creek 7 63.62% 1,597        1,016      

0109 - Hunton 7 69.50% 423            294          

0110 - Johnson 7 51.69% 354            183          

0111 - Lakeside 7 50.66% 991            502          

0112 - Longan 7 56.10% 1,057        593          

0113 - Maude Trevvett 7 64.12% 485            311          

0114 - Monument Hills 7 64.97% 511            332          

0115 - Staples Mill 7 66.65% 1,694        1,129      

0116 - Summit Court 7 48.11% 528            254          

0117 - Westwood 7 58.57% 869            509          

0201 - Adams 3 3.94% 736            29            

0202 - Azalea 3 8.07% 929            75            

0203 - Belmont 7 38.75% 867            336          

0204 - Brookland 7 45.75% 247            113          

0205 - Canterbury 7 71.82% 472            339          

0206 - Central Gardens 3 3.16% 1,012        32            

0207 - Chamberlayne 7 27.91% 1,204        336          

0208 - Fairfield 3 4.80% 750            36            

0209 - Glen Lea 3 17.57% 626            110          

0210 - Greenwood 7 22.54% 639            144          

0211 - Highland Gardens 3 3.55% 592            21            

0212 - Hollybrook 7 37.27% 322            120          

0213 - Hungary 7 18.94% 639            121          

0214 - Longdale 7 39.18% 587            230          

0215 - Maplewood 3 5.56% 1,116        62            

0216 - Moody 7 55.08% 443            244          

0217 - Mountain 7 58.03% 305            177          

0218 - Oakview 7 61.82% 55              34            

0219 - Randolph 7 17.65% 153            27            

0220 - Ratcliffe 3 6.38% 1,191        76            

0221 - Stratford Hall 7 45.95% 148            68            

0222 - Wilder 3 20.54% 925            190          

Chris 

Christie
Jeb Bush

Rick 

Santorum

John 

Kasich

Carly 

Fiorina

1            -        -        72         -        

1            -        -        21         1            

1            2            -        93         2            

1            1            -        15         -        

2            -        1            23         -        

2            -        -        27         -        

-        3            -        14         -        

-        1            -        117       3            

-        1            1            16         -        

-        -        -        14         -        

1            3            -        18         -        

2            1            -        22         -        

1            -        -        21         -        

-        1            -        42         -        

1            2            -        93         1            

1            1            -        19         1            

-        -        -        64         1            

-        -        -        -        -        

-        -        -        6            -        

-        1            -        20         -        

-        2            -        5            1            

3            11         -        50         1            

-        -        -        -        -        

-        -        -        27         1            

-        -        -        2            -        

-        1            -        9            -        

-        2            -        13         -        

-        -        -        1            -        

-        -        -        4            -        

-        -        -        8            -        

1            2            -        8            -        

-        -        -        3            -        

-        1            -        14         1            

1            1            -        8            1            

-        1            -        2            -        

-        -        1            5            -        

-        -        -        3            1            

-        1            -        5            -        

-        3            -        17         1            
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          0223 - Yellow Tavern 7 47.98% 1,288        618          

0301 - Causeway 7 68.44% 808            553          

0302 - Cedarfield 7 75.08% 1,188        892          

0303 - Innsbrook 7 62.02% 1,140        707          

0304 - Jackson Davis 7 67.09% 711            477          

0305 - Nuckols Farm 7 74.33% 1,457        1,083      

0306 - Pocahontas 7 67.90% 1,053        715          

0307 - Ridge 7 63.47% 646            410          

0308 - Rivers Edge 7 75.16% 1,288        968          

0309 - Sadler 7 67.40% 1,129        761          

0310 - Shady Grove 7 75.50% 1,461        1,103      

0311 - Short Pump 7 65.64% 1,429        938          

0312 - Springfield 7 58.15% 724            421          

0313 - Stoney Run 7 66.75% 1,678        1,120      

0314 - Three Chopt 7 63.71% 1,149        732          

0315 - Tucker 7 40.61% 980            398          

0401 - Byrd 7 63.18% 1,252        791          

0402 - Crestview 7 53.15% 809            430          

0403 - Derbyshire 7 73.65% 1,036        763          

0404 - Freeman 7 63.21% 761            481          

0405 - Gayton 7 70.96% 1,539        1,092      

0406 - Godwin 7 63.93% 1,109        709          

0407 - Lakewood 7 67.93% 979            665          

0408 - Lauderdale 7 57.63% 977            563          

0409 - Maybeury 7 66.94% 1,234        826          

0410 - Mooreland 7 84.98% 872            741          

0411 - Pemberton 7 59.81% 826            494          

0412 - Pinchbeck 7 62.62% 1,145        717          

0413 - Ridgefield 7 69.56% 1,383        962          

0414 - Rollingwood 7 66.43% 977            649          

0415 - Skipwith 7 55.93% 624            349          

0416 - Spottswood 7 63.47% 542            344          

0417 - Tuckahoe 7 79.47% 1,705        1,355      

0418 - Welborne 7 64.08% 721            462          

0419 - West End 7 67.95% 1,145        778          

0501 - Antioch 3 75.48% 787            594          

0502 - Cedar Fork 3 14.44% 450            65            

0503 - Chickahominy 3 57.96% 873            506          

0504 - Donahoe 3 34.18% 588            201          

Chris 

Christie
Jeb Bush

Rick 

Santorum

John 

Kasich

Carly 

Fiorina

1            2            -        63         -        

-        2            -        78         -        

1            5            1            134       -        

-        6            -        65         1            

3            -        -        34         -        

-        -        2            153       2            

-        -        -        106       1            

-        2            -        32         1            

-        -        -        111       -        

1            1            -        85         1            

4            -        -        140       -        

-        3            -        113       -        

-        -        1            40         -        

2            -        -        123       1            

-        1            -        56         -        

1            1            -        24         1            

-        1            -        76         -        

-        -        -        40         1            

4            1            -        106       -        

-        4            -        57         -        

2            -        -        125       1            

-        2            -        100       -        

1            3            -        51         -        

-        3            -        38         -        

-        2            -        106       -        

1            -        -        146       1            

1            3            -        61         -        

-        2            -        51         -        

-        4            -        87         -        

1            -        -        111       1            

-        3            -        24         -        

1            2            -        48         -        

-        2            1            265       -        

-        1            -        67         1            

1            3            -        100       -        

-        -        -        31         1            

-        -        -        2            -        

-        3            -        13         -        

-        1            -        5            -        
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Republican Presidential Primary COUNTY OF HENRICO  2016 March 1st

Precinct Code

C

O

N

G

REP 

Turnout 

Percent

Total Ballots 

Cast

REP Total 

VOTES 

0101 - Coalpit 7 59.52% 1,371        816          0505 - Dorey 3 51.51% 961            495          

0506 - Eanes 3 26.93% 698            188          

0507 - Elko 3 82.99% 288            239          

0508 - Highland Springs 3 21.89% 603            132          

0509 - Laburnum 3 30.54% 668            204          

0510 - Mehfoud 3 28.29% 767            217          

0511 - Montrose 3 13.19% 1,365        180          

0512 - Nine Mile 3 44.80% 375            168          

0513 - Pleasants 3 12.38% 1,026        127          

0514 - Rolfe 3 10.58% 1,692        179          

0515 - Sandston 3 68.58% 681            467          

0516 - Sullivans 3 34.84% 772            269          

0517 - Town Hall 3 60.91% 417            254          

0518 - Whitlocks 3 60.17% 846                509              

BROOKLAND 55.91% 15,440          8,632         

FAIRFIELD 23.21% 15,246          3,538         

THREE CHOPT 66.97% 16,841          11,278       

TUCKAHOE 67.08% 19,636          13,171       

VARINA 36.04% 13,857          4,994         

MAG DIST TOTAL 51.36% 81,020          41,613       

CONG 3RD Precincts 25.88% 21,734          5,625         

CONG 7TH Precincts 60.70% 59,286          35,988       

51.36% 81,020          41,613       

ABSENTEE  - CAP 3 23.79% 433                103              

ABSENTEE  - CAP 7 55.90% 1,483             829              

ABSENTEE TOTAL 48.64% 1,916            932             

PROVISIONAL 3 26.67% 30                   8                   

PROVISIONAL 7 45.38% 130                59                

PROVISIONAL  TOTAL 0 41.88% 160               67                

GRAND TOTAL 51.28% 83,096         42,612       

PCT-CONG DIST TOTAL

Chris 

Christie
Jeb Bush

Rick 

Santorum

John 

Kasich

Carly 

Fiorina

-        2            -        33         -        

-        1            -        12         -        

-        -        -        7            -        

-        -        -        5            -        

-        -        -        4            1            

1            -        -        13         1            

-        1            -        11         1            

-        -        -        3            -        

-        1            -        2            -        

-        2            -        9            1            

-        1            -        8            -        

-        1            -        10         -        

-        -        -        9            -        

1               1               -           21             -           

14            16            2              691         9              

6              28            1              273         7              

12            21            4              1,294      8              

12            36            1              1,659      5              

2              14            -          198         5              

46            115         8              4,115      34            

2              18            -          239         7              

44            97            8              3,876      27            

46            115         8              4,115      34            

5               2               -           8               -           

7               19             -           90             -           

12            21            -          98            -          

-           -           -           1               -           

-           -           -           3               -           

-          -          -          4              -          

58            136         8              4,217      34            
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